Maharani Lakshmi Ammanni College for Women Autonomous:

7.1.8 Institutional efforts / Initiatives in providing inclusive environment

STUDENT & STAFF DIVERSITY PROFILE — CATEGORY WISE

Year

Number of seats earmarked for reserved
category as per GOl or State Government rule

Number of students admitted from the reserved
category

SC

ST

OBC

Divyangjan

Gen

Others

SC ST | OBC | Divyangjan | Gen Others

2016-17

26

245

393

0

94 16 | 248 - 283

2017-18

26

245

393

95 20 | 306 305

2018-19

26

245

393

17 | 387 293

2019-20

26

245

393

22 | 340 284

2020-21

26

245

393

14 | 370 249

Recruitment of Teaching staff - Category Wise

Recruitment of Non- teaching staff — Category Wise

SC

ST

OBC

Divyangjan

Gen

Others

SC ST | OBC | Divyangjan Gen Others

2016-17

01

01

24

44

0

19 05 1 25

2017-18

01

01

25

45

19 05 25

2018-19

01

01

30

50

19 05 25

2019-20

05

02

32

51

19 05 25

2020-21

06

01

33

50

19 05 25




