

Maharani Lakshmi Ammanni College for Women Autonomous

Affiliated to Bengaluru Central University
Re-accredited by NAAC with "A" grade, Recognised by UGC
under Section 2(f) and 12(b) of the UGC Act 1956
Conferred the Status of 'College with Potential for Excellence' by UGC

7.1.8 Institutional efforts / Initiatives in providing inclusive environment

STUDENT & STAFF DIVERSITY PROFILE - CATEGORY WISE

			earmarked for OI or State Gov			Number of students admitted from the reserved category						
Year	SC	ST	ОВС	Divyangjan	Gen	Others	SC	ST	OBC	Divyangjan	Gen	Others
2016-17	145	26	245	-	393	0	94	16	248	-	283	0
2017-18	145	26	245	-	393	0	95	20	306	-	305	0
2018-19	145	26	245	-	393	0	130	17	387		293	0
2019-20	145	26	245	-	393	0	120	22	340	=	284	0
2020-21	145	26	245	-	393	0	136	14	370	-	249	0

	Recruitment of Teaching staff - Category Wise							Recruitment of Non- teaching staff – Category Wise					
Year	SC	ST	ОВС	Divyangjan	Gen	Others	SC	ST	ОВС	Divyangjan	Gen	Others	
2016-17	01	01	24	-	44	0	19	-	05	1	25	0	
2017-18	01	01	25	-	45	0	19	-	05	1	25	0	
2018-19	01	01	30	-	50	0	19	-	05	1	25	0	
2019-20	05	02	32	- , .	51	0	19	-	05	_ 1	25	0	
2020-21	06	01	33	= - }	50	0	19	-	05	, 1	25	7 O 1	

Principal
Maharani Lakshmi Ammanni College
for Women, Autonomous
Science Post, Bangalore - 560 012.